s ) ) N\ J 0
> O e adlelld
> 3 aeo
op ame > Pra o 5 DE 3
> Directio
P-04 25/01/2022(Tuesday) 26/01/2022(Wednesday)
C-04 27/01/2022(Thursday) 28/01/2022(Friday)
B-04 30/01/2022(Sunday)
29/01/2022(Saturday)
M-04 31/01/2022(Monday)
Weekly Exam-04: P-04+C-04+M-04+B-04—01/02/2022(Tuesday)
P-05 02/02/2022(Wednesday) 03/02/2022(Thursday)
C-05 04/02/2022(Friday) 05/02/2022(Saturday)
B-05 07/02/2022(Monday)
06/02/2022(Sunday)
M-05 08/02/2022(Tuesday)
Weekly Exam-05: P-05+C-05+B-05+M-05—09/02/2022(Wednesday)
P-06 10/02/2022(Thursday) 11/02/2022(Friday)
C-06 12/02/2022(Saturday) 13/02/2022(Sunday)
B-06 15/02/2022(Tuesday)
14/02/2022(Monday)
M-06 16/02/2022(Wednesday)
Ban Eng ICT 1Q-01 AR AT Tﬂf@_\v RIS 16/02/2022(Wednesday)
Weekly Exam-06 : P-06+C-06+B-06+M-06—17/02/2022(Thursday)

A AN T I T @ A Exam Time Result

Practice Exam(Per Set) Mccg:zzxo;;igo 25Marks & 17Minutes Always Instant
Daily Exam '\C"gozztozx;jg 50Marks & 30Minutes | 011 PM | After 12:01 AM
Weekly Exam '\Cﬂgizi(;x.;:gg 8OMarks & 45Minutes | 10 AMFT1PM | After 12:01 AM

> o5 B ey fRrmdial 12 e S 9T AR 129 e @ bR, i fofGedt ¢ &ifger agim ot 23,711 @gfon Mafam=ar 3z fasr
e (B3feT AIZ® I e F A (el MR 9o% |

> 2lifFeT AR S GI6 enf AR, qFe Rt @3 (B 2iifgsT A[rw SR e AR 12397 A8 T eto A |

> (B3 A @ AeIfEE AR 7S Mg AT Sobl — A 35T AN Ty Sexfarzet FAce 20 192 ¥fo 2w [ Ty «sarg sigstarze w41
MR 1R AR T 1S ST STHINRCG AT F1 Z( (ST (TRfeT ~911 @ i 1w e feas are S35 =17 enfest sIeiea $iw
FCE (T 2,00 PRSI QT TN S $A00 AN (FrFdiRr it @ T SRR ARG (@0 ST AR 1SRRG e
(ATFIRTER Announcemnet G (ATF 2SR AR ST (FIf6 (TS AR |

Varsity A Admission Preparation With AAP




oIS & ©f% 2Bfe-203

8, ¢ ' VY A=A 5% TR

STRI-05=F1%, *I& @ TSI ~1a)*

P-04 IE-08="5feF IfS (2T 7@)*

P05 TLF-1 0= 7 @ R Ifoog(2 @)
SLIF-01 =srfsfmyi(fasy #@)*

P06 SLIF-08=S1¢f% *midfeeica o= (fesi »@)*
SLF-09="—TF N @ fTefga mdfie (s »@)

04 TLIA-02=241S TN *[FGFA (T < #1T@) (AT #[@)*
SHT-03 =T IPT(E IRA{ARTINS I8 S} (@l 7/@)*

.05 TLA-02=LTT FTRF{EF (ATF Aol “1¥e) (S »[@)*
TLIA-05=FHYA T[S (ATF T 4@} (AT 2[@)*

.08 TYIF-02=LER FTFN{IRINBHT (At riazs ez «ke)(@ew @)
SLI-05=FXTA FTTN{IRFOI (ATF < 15} (212 71@)

504 SHIR-02=214" +iffbfe{e we)(fee #@)*

TA-04=3G 8 AL (TS 71@)*
SIT-06 =TT 8 GRITTIFIZHI(@T *[@)
B-05 TL-07 =TS 8 TS SEH (2 7d)*
SLIA-10=S M T (2T *[@)*
TIR-09=8fEn *NFToG(AAT *[@)*
S¥713-08=5 ¢ Bopea(@aw #@)
SLF-06=arefNfos Sere (@ #1Q)
M-04 SLI-07 =& @I [ efies Sgairs (@2 «@)
TYIY-07=f153re farFmifes wm ¢ farmefiies sfwelf@om «@)*
SqrR-01=7GH 8 FefE (e @)
SLFT-08=TFI 8 FIFF ETADA(AAT 71d)
M-06 TLA-09=TFAFAI (2T 2[@)*

Ban-02(W-04) | & ifzae, i, 4y, *Itw cafafaers!, e =mm/afoxfw |
A7 AR AL, FHETA
Ban-02(W-05) | oy AR, TFEIC S0 T AT
Ban-02(W-06) | &= @ 1, faees *1, T641, SFAAI6F @ FQI6S *¥, TGS *1¥, Al =
Right form of verbs, Causative & subjunctive, Affirmative and negative agreement,
Modal auxiliaries, Vocabulary (G,H, 1), Appropriate preposition (G,H, )
Conditionals, Suffix-prefix, Completing sentence, Vocabulary (J,K), Appropriate
preposition (J,K)

E-02(W-06) Voice change, Vocabulary (L,M), Appropriate preposition (L,M)
ICT-02(W-04) | SI4IIAI-0b=(TBITIS WITASCIB HTBT
ICT-02(W-05) | SI«FI¥-00=122]l 7&fs
ICT-02(W-06) | SI<5¥-00=TEfeb1e fEoig

IQ-02(W-04) | F47R 1<, 3 < 8 7ag, Fraie ezt q !, [197e q=0ad &% sepierw(CU)
1Q-02(W-05) | Reareferss Fror,sid Siias el 717=17, fRore qucas & st (RU)

IQ-02(W-08) | i & (TS s STy, foery s, =eiee fom rer (31 3oet, Riofe et 2 Sty (BRU)

M-05

E-02(W-04)

E-02(W-05)

CONNECT WITH US
fl4jo

Go to your course {



https://www.aapathshala.com/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/AAPathshala
https://t.me/HSC21AAP
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCwMqU8gtNI6QHURCKUICEQw
tel:01610427497

